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Moscow State Symphony 

EUGENI SVETLANOV, Music Director 

ALEXANDER DIMITRIEV, Conductor 

VALERY KLIMOV, Violinist 

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 25, 1975 , AT 8:30 
HILL AUDITORIUM, ANN ARBOR, MICHIGAN 

PROGRAM 

Compositions of PETER hYITCH TCHAIKOVSKY 

Overture-Fantasia, "Romeo and Juliet" 

Concerto in D major for Violin and Orchestra, Op. 3S 
Allegro moderato 

Canzonetta 
Allegro vivacissimo 

VALERY KLIMOV 

INTERMISSION 

Symphony No.6 in B minor, Op . 74 ("Pathetique") 
Adagio; allegro non troppo 

Allegro con grazioso 
Allegro molto vivace 

Adagio lamentoso; andante 

M elodiya/ A ngel and Columbia Records 
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COMING EVENTS 

BURMESE NATIONAL DANCE THEATER 
MARIO ESCUDERO, Flamenco Guitarist 
LHAMO FOLK OPERA OF TIBET 
FIESTA FOLKLORICO, MEXICO 
SCOTTISH NATIONAL ORCHESTRA 

ALEXANDER GIBSON, Conductor; MICHAEL DAVIS, Violinist 

Sunday, October 26 
Saturday, November 1 

Sunday, November 2 
Monday, November 3 

Saturday, November 8 

MacCunn: "The Land of the Mountain and the Flood"; lain Hamilton: Violin Concerto 
No.1; Sibelius: Symphony 2 

MICHAEL LORIMER, Guitarist Friday, November 14 
17th and 18th century works; William Bolcom: "Seasons" (world premiere) 

"WORLD OF JELLY ROLL MORTON" Wednesday, November 19 

Los ANGELES PHILHARMONIC Thursday, November 20 
ZUBIN MEHTA, Conductor; SAMUEL MAYES, Cellist 
Haydn: Symphony No. 22 ("The Philosopher"); Dvorak: Cello Concerto; Wagner: Dawn 
and Siegfried's Rhine Journey, Siegfried's Funeral March, from Gottel'dii1ltmel'1lng, Prelude 
to Die Meistersinger 

PABLO CASALS TRIO . Sunday, November 23 
Mozart: Trio in C major , K. 548 ; Leon Kirchner: Trio (1954); Brahms: Trio in C major , 
Op. 87 

STOCKHOLM PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA Monday, November 24 
GENNADY ROZHDESTVENSKY, Conductor; VIKTORIA POSTNIKOVA, Pianist 
Karl-Birger Blomdahl: Symphony No.3 ("Facetter"); Prokofieff: Piano Concerto NO.3 in 
C major; Tchaikovsky: Symphony No . 5 

HANDEL'S "MESSIAH" 

PUCCINI'S La Boheme, Canadian Opera Company 
DETROIT SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 

ALDO CECCATO, Conductor; GINA BACHAUER, Pianist 
Beethoven: Piano Concerto No.3; and Symphony No.3 

BEAUX ARTS TRIO 
PRAGUE MADRIGAL ANTIQUA 
CHRISTOPHER PARKENING, Guital'ist 
THE ROMEROS, Guitarists 
LUCIANO PAVAROTTI, T enor 

LJUBLJANA DANCERS, YUGOSLAVIA 
P.D.Q. BACH 
SPECIAL BENEFIT CONCERT 
ROYAL TAHITIAN DANCERS 

Friday, Saturday, Sunday, 
December 5, 6, and 7 
Saturday, January 10 

Sunday, January 11 

("The Eroica") 

Friday, January 16 

Sunday, January 25 
Friday, January 30 

Monday, February 9 
Sunday, February 15 
Sunday, February 22 

Thursday, February 26 
Saturday, February 28 

Monday, March 1 
ENSEMBLE NIPPONIA Thursday, March 4 
PRAGUE CHAMBER ORCHESTRA Friday, March 19 

PRESERVATION HALL JAZZ BAND Saturday, March 20 
BERLIN STRING QUARTET Monday, March 22 

Beethoven: Quartet in E-f1at, Op. 74 ("The Harp"); Schubert: Quartet in A minor, Op. 29 

DETROIT SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA Friday, March 26 
ALDO CECCATO, Conductor; The University Choral Union; KAREN ALTMAN, soprano; BEVERLY 
WOLFF, contralto; SETH McCoY, tenor; SIMON ESTES, bass 
Beethoven: Symphony No.9 in D minor ("Choral") 

PENNSYLVANIA BALLET Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, 
March 29, 30, and 31 

UNIVERSITY MUSICAL SOCIETY 

Burton Memorial Tower, Ann Arbor, Michigan 48104 Phones: 665-3717, 764-2538 


